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Carrier Name 
Randy Plue 
A & D TOWING AND RECOVERY, INC. 
21435 East Greenwood Place# 207 
Aurora, CO 80013 

mozammel H. Tipo 
A Plus Denver Limo LLC 
803 South Oswego Court 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Marty Maestas 
Marty R Maestas 
dba ALL THE RIGHT MOVES 
4279 South Kittredge Street 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Tadesse B. Woldu 
American Eagle Limo LLC 
15505 East 8th Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Gregg Perry 
Geckko Group LLC 
dba Best Auto Maintenance 
1840 Delaware Place # C 
Longmont, CO 80501 

Mhretu Fassaw 
Credible limo LLC 
14251 East 1st Drive# 303 
Aurora, CO 80011 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

**• Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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State of Colorado • Public Utilities Commission - Operat ing Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 411212016 

Mail Date: 312112016 

PUC No i 
Docket No 
T-03962 

* LL-03074 

HHG-00036 

LL-02905 

T-03894 

* LL-02946 

Selected Cycle: 4/ 12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 1, 2016 
April 1, 2016 
April 1, 2016 

March 26, 2016 

April 8, 2016 

March 26, 2016 

April 11 , 2016 

April 2, 2016 

Exhibit# __ {--'------­
Docket # J6C-Q 199 -- Irv J 
Witness _ _______ _ 

Date __ of-J..l,,,Jl./u_,_/ ....... L .... f ___ _ 

I Resolu~on 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# .,. 

06608-INS 

06570-INS 

06550-INS 

06609-INS 

06574-INS 

06576-INS 

04/12/2016 10:18 
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Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/12/2016 

Mail Date: 3/21/2016 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0323 

Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS 
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1Carrier Name 
Laura C Riewaldt 
FOKS LLC 
dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 
17269 US Highway 550 
Montrose, CO 81403 

Alexander Dean 
Denver Mountain Tours LLC 
2203 South Olive Street 
Denver, CO 80224 

David Mandel 
David Mandel 
dba EAGLE TOWING CO 
8225 West 19th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80214 

Brian Chacon 
Eagle Wing Towing LLC 
516 Zion Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Matthew Deutsch 
Elevation Transportation, LLC 
4849 East 8th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80220 

Kokeb Negasi Bahlibi 
Kokeb Negasi Bahlibi 
dba Elite Express 
1950 East 101st Court 
Thornton, CO 80229 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenene 

PUC No / 
Docket No 

T-2809 

LL-03178 

T-2249 

T-04187 

LL-02446 

LL-02860 

Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 11 , 2016 
April 11 , 2016 
April 11 , 2016 

April 6, 2016 

April 12, 2016 
April 12, 2016 

March 31, 2016 
March 31, 2016 
March 31, 2016 

March 29, 2016 

April 7, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

l~ase# 
06580-INS 

06610-INS 

06595-INS 

06605-INS 

06551-INS 

06568-INS 

04/12/2016 10:18 
Page 2 of 5 
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Hearing Date: 4/12/2016 

Mail Date: 3/21/2016 
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Carrier Name 
Timothy Wozniak 
Everything Executive 
1401 Delgany Street Unit 402 
Denver, CO 80202 

Marcus Shaw 
Keep It Moving Logistics LLC 
7604 East 29th Avenue# 5 
Denver, CO 80328 

Denis Neba 
Denis Neba 
dba Loving Care Transportation 
14668 East Baltic Place 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Denis Neba 
Denis Neba 
dba Loving Care Transportation 
14668 East Baltic Place 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Clark Coddington 
Clark Nolan Coddington 
dba Mr. C's Limo Service 
5562 Laredo Way 
Denver, CO 80239 

Yonas Woldeyohannis 
pike speak limo LLC 
117 46 East Canal Drive 
Aurora, CO 80011 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• •• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodrigue7~ Raenene 

I
, PUC No/ 

Docket No 
LL-02548 

HHG-00450 

B-09965 

B-10015 

LL-03076 

LL-02582 

Selected Cycle: 4/I 2n0 I 6 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

€ancel Date 
April 1, 2016 

April 6, 2016 

June 19, 2015 

June 19, 2015 

March 28, 2016 

March 29, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# • 

06573-INS 

06587-INS 

06564-INS 

06556-INS 

06577-INS 

06607-INS 

04/12/201610:18 
Page 3 of 5 
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Carrier Name 
Semere G Dawit 
Planet Limo LLC 
4185 East Florida Avenue Apartment 201 
Denver, CO 80222 

Adil Elghardgui 
Plus Limousine LLC 
7474 East Arkansas Avenue# 1803 
Denver, CO 80231 

Gloria Ponce 
Gloria Arceo de Ponce 
dba PONCE'S TOWING 
1653 Van Buren Way# 383 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Abdal Rehman 
Ray Transport LLC 
16363 East Fremont Avenue# 126 
Aurora, CO 80016 

Shawn j. Gorea 
Shawn j. Gorea 
dba safe ride 
P.O. Box 373 
Frisco, CO 80443 

Samual B Zewda 
Samuel B Zewda 
dba Samy Towing 
8000 East Colfax Avenue 
Denver, CO 80220 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• 0 Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodrigue1~ Racnene 

I 
PUC No/ 
Docket No 

* LL-03126 

LL-01849 

* T-03878 

* LL-02646 

LL-02520 

T-04556 

Selected Cycle: 4/12/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date. 
March 23, 2016 

March 27, 2016 

March 30, 2016 
March 30, 2016 

March 27, 2016 

April 11 , 2016 

March 25, 2016 
March 25, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# • 

06579-INS 

06604-INS 

06559-INS 

06575-INS 

06582-INS 

06554-INS 

04/12/2016 10:18 

Page 4 of 5 
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·puc Nori 
Carrier Name Docket No lnsuran~e c.apcel E>ate IResciluti~n lease# 
Troy B. Grote T-04465 Form E (Liability) March 27, 2016 PENDING 06593-INS 
Showtime Towing & Recovery Inc Form H (Cargo) March 27, 2016 
3266 South Hoyt Way 
Lakewood, CO 80227 

Abdikadir Ali LL-01890 Form E (Liability) March 31, 2016 PENDING 06590-INS 
USA town car services LLC 
1799 South Dayton Street# 421 
Denver, CO 80247 

Shane Gordon T-04486 Form E (Liability) April 1, 2016 PENDING 06562-INS 
Ventures Contracting, Inc. Form 12 (Cargo) April 1, 2016 
1009 Galley Place Form 14 (Garage Keepers) April 1, 2016 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

Woubshel Wendmageghe LL-03100 Form E (liability) March 26, 2016 PENDING 06578-INS 
Yana Limo LLC 
1150 Syracuse Street Apartment 14-275 
Denver, CO 80220 

Nasr Ahmed LL-02922 Form E (liability) March 23, 2016 PENDING 06569-INS 
Yora Car Service and Limo 
22352 East Maplewood Lane 
Aurora, CO 80015 

*Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc Selected Cycle: 4/12/20 I 6 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

•** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 04/12/2016 10:18 
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