Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0323
Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS
Page 1 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #	
Randy Pluc A & D TOWING AND RECOVERY, INC. 21435 East Greenwood Place # 207 Aurora, CO 80013	T-03962	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	April 1, 2016 PENDING April 1, 2016 April 1, 2016		The state of the State of the Same of the	
mozammel H. Tipo A Plus Denver Limo LLC 803 South Oswego Court Aurora, CO 80012	* LL-03074	Form E (Liability)	March 26, 2016 PENDING		06570-INS	
Marty Maestas Marty R Maestas dba ALL THE RIGHT MOVES 4279 South Kittredge Street Aurora, CO 80013	HHG-00036	Form GL (General Liability)	April 8, 2016	PENDING	06550-INS	
Tadesse B. Woldu American Eagle Limo LLC 15505 East 8th Avenue Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02905	Form E (Liability)	March 26, 2016	PENDING	06609-INS	
Gregg Perry Geckko Group LLC dba Best Auto Maintenance 1840 Delaware Place # C Longmont, CO 80501	T-03894	Form E (Liability)	April 11, 2016	PENDING	06574-INS	
Mhretu Fassaw Credible limo LLC 14251 East 1st Drive # 303 Aurora, CO 80011	* LL-02946	Form E (Liability) Exhibit # Docket #_/6C - D 98	April 2, 2016 - TWS	PENDING	06576-INS	
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		04/12/2016 Page				

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0323
Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS
Page 2 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #	
Laura C Riewaldt FOKS LLC dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 17269 US Highway 550 Montrose, CO 81403	T-2809	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	April 11, 2016 April 11, 2016 April 11, 2016	PENDING	06580-INS	
Alexander Dean Denver Mountain Tours LLC 2203 South Olive Street Denver, CO 80224 LL-03178 Form E (Liability)		Form E (Liability)	April 6, 2016	PENDING	06610-INS	
David Mandel David Mandel dba EAGLE TOWING CO 8225 West 19th Avenue Lakewood, CO 80214		Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) April 12, 2016 April 12, 2016		PENDING	06595-INS	
Brian Chacon Eagle Wing Towing LLC 516 Zion Street Aurora, CO 80011	T-04187	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	March 31, 2016 March 31, 2016 March 31, 2016	PENDING	06605-INS	
Matthew Deutsch Elevation Transportation, LLC 4849 East 8th Avenue Denver, CO 80220	LL-02446	Form E (Liability)	March 29, 2016	PENDING	06551-INS	
Kokeb Negasi Bahlibi Kokeb Negasi Bahlibi dba Elite Express 1950 East 101st Court Thornton, CO 80229	LL-02860	Form E (Liability)	April 7, 2016	PENDING	06568-INS	
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/12/2016 10:18	
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		,			Page 2 of 5	

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0323
Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS
Page 3 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name Timothy Wozniak Everything Executive 1401 Delgany Street Unit 402 Denver, CO 80202	PUC No / Docket No LL-02548	Insurance Form E (Liability)	Cancel Date April 1, 2016	Resolution PENDING	Case # 06573-INS
Marcus Shaw Keep It Moving Logistics LLC 7604 East 29th Avenue # 5 Denver, CO 80328	HHG-00450	Form GL (General Liability)	April 6, 2016	PENDING	06587-INS
Denis Neba Denis Neba dba Loving Care Transportation 14668 East Baltic Place Aurora, CO 80014	B-09965	Form E (Liability)	June 19, 2015	PENDING	06564-INS
Denis Neba Denis Neba dba Loving Care Transportation 14668 East Baltic Place Aurora, CO 80014	B-10015	Form E (Liability)	June 19, 2015	PENDING	06556-INS
Clark Coddington Clark Nolan Coddington dba Mr. C's Limo Service 5562 Laredo Way Denver, CO 80239	LL-03076	Form E (Liability)	March 28, 2016	PENDING	06577-INS
Yonas Woldeyohannis pike speak limo LLC 11746 East Canal Drive Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02582	Form E (Liability)	March 29, 2016	PENDING	06607-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/12/2016 10:18 Page 3 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0323
Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS
Page 4 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name Semere G Dawit Planet Limo LLC 4185 East Florida Avenue Apartment 201 Denver, CO 80222	PUC No / Docket No * LL-03126	Insurance Form E (Liability)	Cancel Date March 23, 2016	Resolution PENDING	Case # 06579-INS
Adil Elghardgui Plus Limousine LLC 7474 East Arkansas Avenue # 1803 Denver, CO 80231	LL-01849	Form E (Liability)	March 27, 2016	PENDING	06604-INS
Gloria Ponce Gloria Arceo de Ponce dba PONCE'S TOWING 1653 Van Buren Way # 383 Aurora, CO 80011	* T-03878	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	March 30, 2016 March 30, 2016	PENDING	06559-INS
Abdal Rehman Ray Transport LLC 16363 East Fremont Avenue # 126 Aurora, CO 80016	* LL-02646	Form E (Liability)	March 27, 2016	PENDING	06575-INS
Shawn j. Gorea Shawn j. Gorea dba safe ride P.O. Box 373 Frisco, CO 80443	LL-02520	Form E (Liability)	April 11, 2016	PENDING	06582-INS
Samual B Zewda Samuel B Zewda dba Samy Towing 8000 East Colfax Avenue Denver, CO 80220	T-04556	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	March 25, 2016 March 25, 2016	PENDING	06554-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		.2		04/12/2016 10:18 Page 4 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R16-0323 Proceeding No. 16C-0198-INS Page 5 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/12/2016 Mail Date: 3/21/2016

Carrier Name Troy B. Grote Showtime Towing & Recovery Inc 3266 South Hoyt Way Lakewood, CO 80227	PUC No / Docket No Insurance T-04465 Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)		Cancel Date March 27, 2016 March 27, 2016	Resolution Case # PENDING 06593-I	
Abdikadir Ali USA town car services LLC 1799 South Dayton Street # 421 Denver, CO 80247	LL-01890	Form E (Liability)	March 31, 2016	PENDING	06590-INS
Shane Gordon Ventures Contracting, Inc. 1009 Galley Place Colorado Springs, CO 80915	T-04486	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	April 1, 2016 April 1, 2016 April 1, 2016	PENDING	06562-INS 06578-INS
Woubshel Wendmageghe Yana Limo LLC 1150 Syracuse Street Apartment 14-275 Denver, CO 80220	LL-03100	Form E (Liability)	March 26, 2016	PENDING	
Nasr Ahmed Yora Car Service and Limo 22352 East Maplewood Lane Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02922	Form E (Liability)	March 23, 2016	PENDING	06569-INS

* Carrier	is I	ending	on	another	ShowCause
-----------	------	--------	----	---------	-----------

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 4/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

04/12/2016 10:18

Page 5 of 5

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required